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С П О Р Т И В Н Ы Й      К Л У Б

Студенческая    спартакиада 2006 – 2007 уч.г.

	Юноши
	Кросс 
	Баскетбол
	Настольн.

теннис
	Лыжные гонки
	Волейбол
	Мини-футбол
	Шахматы
	Лёгкая атлетика
	Общий зачёт
	Место 

	Гуманитар.ин-т
	1
	2
	6
	5
	3
	1
	6
	1
	13
	1

	ТиМФВиС
	2
	1
	1
	3
	7
	-
	-
	3
	17
	2

	"Политех" 
	5
	-
	5
	2
	1
	3
	7
	2
	18
	3

	ИЭиИС
	3
	4
	2
	4
	4
	4
	1
	4
	18
	4

	ИСХиПР
	4
	8
	7
	1
	2
	-
	2
	5
	21
	5

	ИЭиУ
	6
	3
	4
	-
	5
	2
	4
	6
	24
	6

	ИНПО
	7
	5
	3
	6
	8
	7
	3
	8
	32
	7

	СФ РГУИТиП
	9
	7
	8
	-
	6
	5
	8
	7
	42
	8

	ИМО
	8
	6
	9
	-
	-
	6
	5
	10
	44
	9


	Девушки
	Кросс 
	Баскетбол
	Настольн.

теннис
	Лыжные гонки
	Волейбол
	Шахматы
	Лёгкая атлетика
	Общий зачёт
	Место 

	ТиМФВиС
	1
	1
	5
	2
	1
	-
	1
	6
	1

	ИЭиИС
	3
	-
	1
	4
	7
	3
	2
	13
	2

	ИСХиПР
	9
	8
	2
	1
	5
	4
	3
	15
	3

	ИЭиУ
	4
	5
	3
	-
	2
	6
	4
	18
	4

	ИМО
	2
	7
	7
	-
	3
	1
	-
	20
	5

	Гуманитар.ин-т
	7
	4
	4
	3
	-
	5
	5
	21
	6

	"Политех" 
	8
	3
	8
	5
	8
	2
	7
	25
	7

	ИНПО
	5
	2
	9
	6
	4
	8
	8
	25
	8

	СФ РГУИТиП
	6
	6
	6
	-
	6
	7
	6
	30
	9
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